 High Speed Counter Module
Type A1SD62, A1SD62E, A1SD62D
 User’s Manual
(Hardware)
 Thank you for buying the Mitsubishi general-purpose programmable
controller MELSEC-A Series
 Prior to use, please read both this manual and detailed manual
thoroughly and familiarize yourself with the product.

 Detailed Manual
Manual Name Manual No.
(Type code)
High Speed Counter Module Type A1SD62, A1SD62E,
A1SD62D(S1) User's Manual
IB-66593
(13J816)
Please read High Speed Counter Module Type A1SD62, A1SD62E, A1SD62D(S1) User's
Manual before using this module.
 1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This manual describes specifications, handling and wiring of an A1SD62, A1SD62E,
A1SD62D high speed counter module (hereinafter referred to as the A1SD62 (E/D) ).
(1) Product in the same package
After unpacking, please confirm that the following product is contained.
Product Name No. of Items
A1SD62 high speed counter module 1
 2. PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
A1SD62 (E)
Item Specifications
Counting speed selection pin 100K side 10K side
Number of occupied I/O points 32
Number of channels 2
Phase 1-phase and 2-phase inputs
Count input
signal
Signal levels
( A and B)
5 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
 2 to 5 mA
1-phase input 100k pps 10k pps Maximum counting
speed *1 2-phase input 100k pps 7k pps
Counting range 24-bit binary
0 to 16777215
Type Equipped with UP/DOWN preset counter and ring counter functions
Unit: s
10
5 5
Unit: s
100
50 50 71 71
142
Counter
Minimum count
pulse width
Set input rise
and fall times to
2.5 s or less.
Duty ratio: 50%
(1-phase and 2-phase input) (1-phase input) (2-phase input)
Comparison range 24-bit binary
Coincidence
output  Comparison result
Set value < count value
Set value = count value
Set value > count value
Preset External input
Function start
5/12/24 VDC
2 to 5 mA
Transistor (sink type) output
12/24 VDC 0.5 A/point 2 A/common
A1SD62
Transistor (sink type) output
12/24 VDC 0.5 A/point
2 A/common
External
output Coincidence output
A1SD62E
Transistor (source type) output
12/24 VDC 0.1 A/point
0.4 A/common